
Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 13.04 - 15.04.2012

FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

116,225
RUS

KANAEVA Evgeniya1

9,600HOOP 9,20029,000 (1) 9,900 9,7009,400

9,700BALL 9,60029,150 (1) 9,900 9,6009,650

9,800CLUBS 9,60029,250 (1) 9,900 9,7009,700 0,050

9,650RIBBON 9,60028,825 (3) 9,700 9,5009,625

114,775
RUS

KONDAKOVA Daria2

9,300HOOP 9,40028,400 (3) 9,650 9,4009,350

9,650BALL 9,40028,575 (3) 9,600 9,4509,525

9,700CLUBS 9,40028,900 (2) 9,750 9,6009,550

9,700RIBBON 9,80028,900 (2) 9,800 9,4009,750 0,050

114,725
RUS

DMITRIEVA Daria3

9,550HOOP 9,50028,775 (2) 9,700 9,5509,525

9,600BALL 9,50028,750 (2) 9,700 9,5009,550

9,150CLUBS 9,30028,025 (3) 9,550 9,2509,225

9,650RIBBON 9,60029,175 (1) 9,850 9,7009,625

111,000
ISR

RIVKIN Neta4

9,350HOOP 8,40027,625 (8) 9,450 9,3008,875

9,000BALL 8,80027,650 (7) 9,400 9,3508,900

9,400CLUBS 9,10028,000 (4) 9,450 9,3009,250

9,150RIBBON 8,80027,725 (7) 9,450 9,3008,975

110,850
BLR

CHARKASHYNA Liubou5

9,300HOOP 9,20027,850 (6) 9,400 9,2009,250

9,150BALL 8,70027,875 (5) 9,550 9,4008,925

9,200CLUBS 8,80027,200 (10) 9,400 8,9009,000 0,100

8,850RIBBON 8,80027,925 (5) 9,600 9,5008,825

110,225
AZE

GARAYEVA Aliya6

9,250HOOP 8,60026,925 (14) 9,200 8,8008,925

9,300BALL 9,05027,975 (4) 9,600 9,2009,175

9,350CLUBS 8,40027,375 (6) 9,500 9,0008,875

9,000RIBBON 9,10027,950 (4) 9,600 9,3009,050

110,050
UKR

RIZATDINOVA Anna7

9,300HOOP 9,20027,700 (7) 9,250 9,2009,250
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

110,050
UKR

RIZATDINOVA Anna7

9,000BALL 8,70027,400 (9) 9,350 9,2508,850 0,050

9,200CLUBS 8,70027,800 (5) 9,450 9,4008,950

9,600RIBBON 7,60027,150 (10) 9,300 9,3008,600 0,050

109,500
POL

MITROSZ Joanna8

9,000HOOP 9,00027,450 (10) 9,300 9,1509,000

8,900BALL 8,90027,200 (11) 9,200 9,1008,900

9,200CLUBS 8,90027,350 (7) 9,300 9,0009,050

9,000RIBBON 9,00027,500 (9) 9,300 9,2009,000

108,600
BLR

STANIOUTA Melitina9

9,300HOOP 9,00027,850 (5) 9,450 9,2509,150

8,800BALL 8,70027,350 (10) 9,400 9,2008,750

8,900CLUBS 8,70027,300 (9) 9,300 9,2008,800

8,300RIBBON 8,10026,100 (20) 9,200 8,7008,200

108,575
BUL

MITEVA Silviya10

9,350HOOP 8,90027,575 (9) 9,300 9,1509,125

9,400BALL 8,30027,600 (8) 9,500 9,2508,850

7,600CLUBS 7,30025,600 (24) 9,350 8,8007,450

9,500RIBBON 8,90027,800 (6) 9,400 9,2009,200

108,325
KOR

SON Yeon Jae11

9,300HOOP 9,00027,200 (13) 9,150 8,9009,150

9,150BALL 8,10027,175 (12) 9,450 9,1008,625

8,100CLUBS 8,70026,300 (16) 9,300 8,6008,400

8,800RIBBON 9,50027,650 (8) 9,400 9,1009,150

107,650
FRA

LEDOUX Delphine12

9,300HOOP 8,70027,450 (11) 9,300 9,1509,000

7,800BALL 8,10025,800 (22) 9,200 8,7007,950 0,050

9,400CLUBS 8,20027,300 (8) 9,350 9,2008,800 0,050

8,600RIBBON 8,30027,100 (11) 9,450 9,2008,450

107,625
UZB

TROFIMOVA Ulyana13

9,150HOOP 9,00027,225 (12) 9,250 8,9509,075 0,050

8,800BALL 8,20026,550 (16) 9,200 8,9008,500 0,050
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

107,625
UZB

TROFIMOVA Ulyana13

8,600CLUBS 8,30027,000 (11) 9,300 9,2508,450

8,600RIBBON 8,70026,850 (13) 9,300 8,9008,650

107,050
KAZ

ALYABYEVA Anna14

9,150HOOP 9,20027,975 (4) 9,500 9,3509,175 0,050

9,400BALL 8,60027,800 (6) 9,500 9,3009,000

8,500CLUBS 6,90024,900 (29) 8,950 8,3507,700 0,100

8,150RIBBON 8,40026,375 (15) 9,200 8,9008,275

106,925
ITA

CANTALUPPI Julieta15

9,000HOOP 8,70026,750 (15) 9,050 8,8508,850

8,950BALL 8,20026,725 (13) 9,100 9,0508,575

9,200CLUBS 8,40026,400 (15) 9,100 8,5008,800

8,500RIBBON 8,60027,050 (12) 9,300 9,2008,550

106,625
AUT

WEBER Caroline16

8,500HOOP 8,90026,500 (18) 8,900 8,9008,700

8,700BALL 8,30026,550 (15) 9,100 8,9508,500

9,050CLUBS 8,50026,825 (12) 9,050 9,0008,775

8,400RIBBON 8,70026,750 (14) 9,150 9,0508,550

104,725
UZB

RAKHMATOVA Djamila17

8,700HOOP 8,60026,450 (19) 8,950 8,8508,650

8,750BALL 8,10026,125 (18) 8,900 8,8008,425

8,800CLUBS 8,20026,400 (14) 9,000 8,9508,500 0,050

8,000RIBBON 8,00025,750 (21) 8,950 8,8008,000

104,525
GRE

FILIOU Varvara18

8,550HOOP 8,60026,425 (20) 8,950 8,9008,575

8,350BALL 8,10026,175 (17) 9,000 8,9508,225

8,200CLUBS 7,70025,750 (22) 9,000 8,8007,950

8,850RIBBON 7,70026,175 (17) 9,050 8,8508,275

104,025
UKR

SHYNKARENKO Viktoria19

8,800HOOP 8,50026,500 (17) 8,900 8,9508,650

8,500BALL 8,70026,650 (14) 9,050 9,1008,600 0,100

8,400CLUBS 8,00026,400 (13) 9,100 9,1008,200

Pesaro, 14.04.2012
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

104,025
UKR

SHYNKARENKO Viktoria19

8,600RIBBON 6,35024,475 (32) 8,700 8,3007,475

103,825
MAS

POH SAN Wong20

8,800HOOP 8,70026,550 (16) 8,900 8,9008,750

8,800BALL 8,30026,100 (19) 8,800 8,7508,550

7,700CLUBS 7,10024,950 (28) 9,000 8,6007,400 0,050

8,350RIBBON 8,60026,225 (16) 8,950 8,8008,475

102,450
AZE

YUSIFOVA Lala21

8,250HOOP 8,30025,425 (24) 8,700 8,4508,275

7,800BALL 8,00025,100 (29) 8,700 8,5507,900 0,050

8,550CLUBS 8,10025,775 (21) 8,700 8,7508,325

8,600RIBBON 8,10026,150 (18) 9,000 8,8008,350

102,050
FRA

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya22

8,600HOOP 7,90025,000 (27) 8,500 8,2508,250

8,000BALL 7,90025,800 (20) 9,050 8,8007,950

8,300CLUBS 8,00025,700 (23) 8,850 8,7008,150

7,600RIBBON 8,30025,550 (22) 8,900 8,7007,950

101,925
ROU

PISCUPESCU Alexandra23

8,900HOOP 7,20025,000 (26) 8,600 8,3508,050

8,850BALL 6,90024,875 (30) 8,700 8,3007,875

9,000CLUBS 7,50025,950 (18) 8,900 8,8008,250

8,800RIBBON 7,90026,100 (19) 8,950 8,8008,350

101,325
HUN

VASS Dora24

7,800HOOP 7,10024,500 (31) 8,700 8,4007,450 0,050

8,400BALL 7,70025,550 (25) 8,850 8,6508,050

8,500CLUBS 8,20025,800 (20) 8,900 8,5508,350

8,350RIBBON 7,70025,475 (25) 8,950 8,5008,025

100,775
ITA

FEBBO Federica25

8,350HOOP 8,60024,475 (33) 8,400 8,1008,475 0,500

8,700BALL 7,70025,800 (21) 8,800 8,8008,200

8,300CLUBS 8,10025,500 (26) 8,900 8,4008,200

6,500RIBBON 8,00025,000 (29) 9,000 8,7507,250

Pesaro, 14.04.2012
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

100,675
USA

KOZITSKIY Polina26

8,200HOOP 8,20024,350 (34) 8,450 8,1508,200 0,450

9,200BALL 7,30025,350 (26) 8,600 8,5008,250

8,350CLUBS 8,20025,925 (19) 8,750 8,9008,275

8,000RIBBON 7,40025,050 (28) 8,750 8,6007,700

100,675
BUL

MATEVA Mariya27

8,050HOOP 7,70024,975 (28) 8,700 8,5007,875 0,100

8,600BALL 8,20025,650 (24) 8,700 8,6008,400 0,050

7,550CLUBS 7,30024,675 (32) 8,700 8,5507,425

8,750RIBBON 7,40025,375 (26) 8,700 8,6008,075

100,175
USA

ZETLIN Julie28

5,600HOOP 8,20022,700 (44) 8,300 7,9006,900 0,400

8,650BALL 7,80025,775 (23) 8,800 8,7508,225

8,400CLUBS 8,50026,150 (17) 8,800 8,9008,450

8,200RIBBON 8,10025,550 (23) 8,800 8,6008,150

99,300
GRE

GAVEZOU CASTRO Artemi29

8,000HOOP 7,70024,350 (35) 8,400 8,1007,850

7,700BALL 7,65024,175 (33) 8,400 8,1007,675

8,450CLUBS 8,00025,525 (25) 8,600 8,7008,225

8,300RIBBON 7,20025,250 (27) 8,700 8,8007,750

99,275
AUT

RUPRECHT Nicol30

8,700HOOP 8,50026,000 (21) 8,700 8,7008,600

7,000BALL 8,00024,050 (34) 8,550 8,0007,500

8,650CLUBS 7,60025,225 (27) 8,650 8,5008,125 0,050

7,200RIBBON 7,90024,000 (37) 8,400 8,1507,550 0,100

99,175
FIN

TIKKANEN Jouki31

7,750HOOP 8,00023,625 (43) 8,350 7,8007,875 0,400

8,450BALL 7,60025,225 (27) 8,700 8,5008,025

8,300CLUBS 7,50024,850 (30) 8,650 8,3007,900

8,050RIBBON 8,10025,475 (24) 8,700 8,7008,075

99,125
EST

BOGDANOVA Viktoria32

8,450HOOP 8,60025,925 (22) 8,750 8,7008,525 0,050
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

99,125
EST

BOGDANOVA Viktoria32

8,500BALL 7,30025,100 (28) 8,650 8,6007,900 0,050

7,100CLUBS 7,20023,850 (39) 8,500 8,2007,150

7,900RIBBON 6,60024,250 (35) 8,600 8,4007,250

99,075
POL

CZARNIECKA Anna33

8,800HOOP 8,50025,600 (23) 8,500 8,5508,650 0,100

8,000BALL 7,45024,525 (31) 8,500 8,3007,725

7,600CLUBS 7,90024,300 (35) 8,550 8,0007,750

7,900RIBBON 7,30024,650 (31) 8,700 8,3507,600

96,100
EGY

ROSTOM Yasmine Mohmed34

7,850HOOP 7,30024,225 (36) 8,400 8,2507,575

7,000BALL 6,95022,575 (41) 8,100 7,9006,975 0,400

7,700CLUBS 7,40024,500 (33) 8,550 8,4007,550

7,800RIBBON 7,80024,800 (30) 8,500 8,5007,800

95,025
CAN

SHTREVENSKI Ekaterina35

7,600HOOP 7,10024,000 (39) 8,400 8,3007,350 0,050

7,200BALL 6,90023,900 (36) 8,450 8,4507,050 0,050

8,150CLUBS 6,50024,075 (36) 8,450 8,3007,325

7,200RIBBON 6,10023,050 (41) 8,400 8,0006,650

94,900
SLO

KRAGULJ Sara36

8,200HOOP 7,10024,650 (30) 8,600 8,4007,650

6,500BALL 5,60022,850 (38) 8,400 8,4006,050

8,000CLUBS 6,10023,950 (38) 8,700 8,4007,050 0,200

7,800RIBBON 5,40023,450 (39) 8,650 8,2006,600

94,825
GBR

JONES Francesca37

7,950HOOP 7,50023,825 (41) 8,200 7,9007,725

7,750BALL 7,10024,425 (32) 8,500 8,5007,425

7,950CLUBS 6,50023,275 (41) 8,300 7,9007,225 0,150

7,300RIBBON 5,80023,300 (40) 8,500 8,2506,550

94,650
KAZ

GORBUNOVA Viktoriya38

8,000HOOP 7,60024,500 (32) 8,450 8,2507,800

7,200BALL 5,80022,550 (42) 8,000 8,0506,500

Pesaro, 14.04.2012
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

94,650
KAZ

GORBUNOVA Viktoriya38

7,800CLUBS 6,50023,200 (42) 8,200 7,8507,150

7,700RIBBON 7,50024,400 (34) 8,400 8,4007,600

94,450
HUN

HORVATH Csinszka39

8,300HOOP 6,30024,100 (38) 8,350 8,4507,300

7,800BALL 6,00022,650 (40) 8,000 7,7506,900

8,400CLUBS 7,10024,050 (37) 8,400 7,9007,750

7,000RIBBON 7,00023,650 (38) 8,450 8,2007,000

93,950
BEL

EVRARD Nina40

8,400HOOP 8,20025,350 (25) 8,500 8,5508,300

6,850BALL 5,95020,800 (45) 7,900 7,3006,400 0,800

8,300CLUBS 7,10024,750 (31) 8,400 8,7007,700 0,050

7,200RIBBON 7,10023,050 (42) 8,300 8,0007,150 0,400

93,850
ARG

CARRASCO PINI Ana Milagros41

7,350HOOP 6,40022,475 (45) 8,000 7,8006,875 0,200

7,850BALL 6,10022,675 (39) 8,000 7,7006,975

8,300CLUBS 6,70024,300 (34) 8,400 8,4007,500

7,300RIBBON 7,60024,400 (33) 8,350 8,6007,450

93,275
TUR

TAS Asya Nur42

8,150HOOP 6,90023,925 (40) 8,400 8,0007,525

7,900BALL 7,40023,800 (37) 8,400 8,1007,650 0,350

6,000CLUBS 6,20021,350 (45) 7,900 7,4506,100 0,100

8,000RIBBON 6,40024,200 (36) 8,600 8,4007,200

91,850
CRO

MILENKOVIC Elena43

7,950HOOP 7,10024,125 (37) 8,550 8,1007,525 0,050

7,800BALL 6,10023,900 (35) 8,500 8,5006,950 0,050

6,650CLUBS 5,80022,475 (43) 8,300 8,0006,225 0,050

6,100RIBBON 6,60021,350 (44) 8,000 7,6006,350 0,600

91,750
CZE

KHEILOVA Andrea44

8,100HOOP 7,70024,750 (29) 8,500 8,3507,900

7,500BALL 3,60022,150 (44) 8,300 8,3005,550

8,000CLUBS 5,70023,750 (40) 8,400 8,5006,850

Pesaro, 14.04.2012
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FIG World Cup 2012

ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

91,750
CZE

KHEILOVA Andrea44

6,000RIBBON 5,50021,100 (45) 8,000 7,3505,750

89,650
SMR

CAVALLI Elisa45

7,700HOOP 7,00023,700 (42) 8,300 8,0507,350

6,850BALL 5,70022,325 (43) 8,100 8,0006,275 0,050

7,250CLUBS 4,60021,925 (44) 8,250 7,9005,925 0,150

5,800RIBBON 5,80021,700 (43) 8,100 7,8005,800

100,400
ITA

DI BATTISTA Chiara---

8,050HOOP 8,60025,475 (--) 8,650 8,5008,325

8,400BALL 7,30024,550 (--) 8,400 8,3007,850

8,200CLUBS 7,50025,250 (--) 8,700 8,7007,850

7,950RIBBON 8,00025,125 (--) 8,650 8,5007,975

98,425
ITA

SCHIAVI Valeria---

7,800HOOP 8,10025,100 (--) 8,550 8,6007,950

7,950BALL 7,30024,575 (--) 8,450 8,5007,625

8,000CLUBS 6,50024,200 (--) 8,500 8,4507,250

7,800RIBBON 7,50024,550 (--) 8,550 8,4007,650 0,050

98,150
ITA

RUSSO Alessia---

8,500HOOP 7,10024,650 (--) 8,550 8,4007,800 0,100

8,100BALL 7,10024,100 (--) 8,300 8,2007,600

8,500CLUBS 8,00025,350 (--) 8,500 8,6008,250

7,100RIBBON 7,00024,050 (--) 8,500 8,5007,050

95,525
ITA

MARCHETTO Alessia---

8,000HOOP 7,40024,450 (--) 8,550 8,3007,700 0,100

8,000BALL 7,50024,900 (--) 8,550 8,6507,750 0,050

7,100CLUBS 6,20022,850 (--) 8,350 7,9506,650 0,100

7,250RIBBON 6,30023,325 (--) 8,500 8,1506,775 0,100

Pesaro, 14.04.2012


